OP \$40.00 5719075

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM539040

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wenjun Cao		08/29/2019	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Jiahe Ruida Trading Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	402, Building 13, South Park New Village, No. 90, Nanyuan Road, Nanyuan Community, Nanyuan Street, Futian District,	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5719075	SUSONGETH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Wenjun Cao/
SIGNATURE:	/Wenjun Cao/
DATE SIGNED:	08/30/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=TRMSAMPLE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006734 FRAME: 0634

900513392

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas Wenjun Cao	
(name of assignor)	
Of No.204 Bldg. 14, Yuzhou West Zone Chaoyang Roa (address)	d, Zhushan District Chaoyang Road, Zhushan
Owns trademark reg# 5719075 or appli	cation #,
Word Mark <u>susongeth</u>	•
•	
Whereas Shenzhen Jiahe Ruida Trading Co., Ltd.	
(name of assignee)	
of <u>402, Building 13, South Park New Village, No. 90, Na</u> Street, Futian District, Shenzhen,chian 518000	nyuan Road, Nanyuan Community, Nanyuan
(address)	
Frademark by the Assignor, and the goodwill of the busing wares or services associated with it, to hold unto the Assignor the reference of the payment of one deconsideration, the receipt, sufficiency and adequacy of whe Assignee hereby agree as follows:	ignee absolutely. Iollar (\$1.00) and for good and valuable
<u>Frademark Assignment</u> , the Assignor hereby sells, transferand assigns, the Assignor's entire right, title and interest registrations, together with (i) the benefit of any use of the business relations to the Trademark and to the water oyalties and damages hereafter due or payable to Assignant the Assignee absolutely.	in and to the Trademark application and/or he Trademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill ares or services associated with it. (iii) all income.
Wenjun Cao	8/29/2019
Signature of assignor);	Date of Execution
	•
ame and Title of signatory	
assignor is a corporation	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006734 FRAME: 0635

RECORDED: 08/30/2019